up to 16 bar
(232 psi)
0 to +65 °C
(32 to 149 °F)
Lubrication oils
32 to 1 000 mm2/s
0,1 to 100 l/min
(0.2 to 200 pt/min)

FL100
4
Order information
Flow meters with BSPP connection thread
Order
number Designation
Number of
flow meters Interface card
13120202 FL15-02-R 2  alarm relay output
13120204 FL15-04-R 4  alarm relay output
13120206 FL15-06-R 6  alarm relay output
13120208 FL15-08-R 8  alarm relay output
13120210 FL15-10-R 10  alarm relay output
13120300 FL50-R 1  alarm relay output
13120316 FL50-02-R 2  alarm relay output
13127800 FL100-01-R 1  alarm relay output
13120212 FL15-02-R-CAN 2 CAN bus module
13120214 FL15-04-R-CAN 4 CAN bus module
13120216 FL15-06-R-CAN 6 CAN bus module
13120218 FL15-08-R-CAN 8 CAN bus module
13120220 FL15-10-R-CAN 10 CAN bus module
13120310 FL50-R-CAN 1 CAN bus module
13120317 FL50-02-R-CAN 2 CAN bus module
13127808 FL100-01-R-CAN 1 CAN bus module
13120342 FL15-02-R-RCM 2 Relay & CAN bus module
13120344 FL15-04-R-RCM 4 Relay & CAN bus module
13120346 FL15-06-R-RCM 6 Relay & CAN bus module
13120348 FL15-08-R-RCM 8 Relay & CAN bus module
13120350 FL15-10-R-RCM 10 Relay & CAN bus module
13120312 FL50-R-RCM 1 Relay & CAN bus module
13120318 FL50-02-R-RCM 2 Relay & CAN bus module
13127802 FL100-01-R-RCM 1 Relay & CAN bus module
13120362 FL15-02-R-mA 2 analogue module
13120364 FL15-04-R-mA 4 analogue module
13120366 FL15-06-R-mA 6 analogue module
13120368 FL15-08-R-mA 8 analogue module
13120370 FL15-10-R-mA 10 analogue module
13120314 FL50-R-mA 1 analogue module
13120319 FL50-02-R-mA 2 analogue module
13127804 FL100-01-R-mA 1 analogue module
13120180 FL-100 OUTLET
BLOCK G1 1/4
– –
Flow meters with NPT connection thread
Order
number Designation
Number of
flow meters Interface card
13120222 FL15-02-U 2  alarm relay output
13120224 FL15-04-U 4  alarm relay output
13120226 FL15-06-U 6  alarm relay output
13120228 FL15-08-U 8  alarm relay output
13120230 FL15-10-U 10  alarm relay output
13120320 FL50-U 1  alarm relay output
13120336 FL50-02-U 2  alarm relay output
13127810 FL100-01-U 1  alarm relay output
13120232 FL15-02-U-CAN 2 CAN bus module
13120234 FL15-04-U-CAN 4 CAN bus module
13120236 FL15-06-U-CAN 6 CAN bus module
13120238 FL15-08-U-CAN 8 CAN bus module
13120240 FL15-10-U-CAN 10 CAN bus module
13120330 FL50-U-CAN 1 CAN bus module
13120337 FL50-02-U-CAN 2 CAN bus module
13127810 FL100-01-U-CAN 1 CAN bus module
13120352 FL15-02-U-RCM 2 Relay & CAN bus module
13120354 FL15-04-U-RCM 4 Relay & CAN bus module
13120356 FL15-06-U-RCM 6 Relay & CAN bus module
13120358 FL15-08-U-RCM 8 Relay & CAN bus module
13120360 FL15-10-U-RCM 10 Relay & CAN bus module
13120331 FL50-U-RCM 1 Relay & CAN bus module
13120338 FL50-02-U-RCM 2 Relay & CAN bus module
13127812 FL100-01-U-RCM 1 Relay & CAN bus module
13120372 FL15-02-U-mA 2 analogue module